
свободный ход Астана

место Фамилия, имя год рождения команда результат

юноши 2012 и младше 1 км.

1 Курмангалиев Арлан 2013 СДЮСШ2 03:48

2 Шерстнев Давид 2013 СДЮСШ2 04:06

3 Умаров Тимур 2012 Акколь 04:34

девочки 2012 и младше

1 Мухлаева Даяна 2012 СДЮСШ2 04:04

2 Минор Эвелина 2012 Акколь 04:24

3 Мирас Самира 2014 СДЮСШ2 04:49

девочки 2006-2007 2,5 км.

1 Згога Валентина 2006 СДЮСШ2 08:34

н/с Андрющенко Арина 2006 СДЮСШ2

девочки 2004-2005 2,5 км.

1 Ермекбай Амина 2004 СДЮСШ2 08:41

девочки 2010-2011 2,5 км.

1 Сухинина Анастасия 2011 СДЮСШ2 09:02

2 Наурызбай Инжу 2010 СДЮСШ2 09:44

3 Бейсембаева Арина 2010 СДЮСШ2 09:47

4 Сафина Джамиля 2011 СДЮСШ2 09:56

5 Воронкова Лидия 2010 Акколь 10:17

6 Федотова Виктория 2010 Акколь 11:01

7 Свежинцева Эвэлин 2010 Акколь 12:49

юноши 2010 - 2011 5 км.

1 Кадыров Чингиз 2010 СДЮСШ2 15:17

2 Нечитайло Кирилл 2011 СДЮСШ2 15:45

3 Прибок Ярослав 2010 СДЮСШ2 16:43

4 Белишкин Егор 2010 СДЮСШ2 16:45

5 Литвяков Егор 2010 СДЮСШ2 16:52

6 Халиулин Рамиль 2010 СДЮСШ2 17:02

7 Курмангалиев Али 2011 СДЮСШ2 17:17

8 Гедзюк Василий 2010 СДЮСШ2 17:48

9 Хусаинов Алихан 2010 СДЮСШ2 18:31

10 Червяков Алексей 2011 Акколь 20:26

11 Безруков Денис 2011 СДЮСШ2 20:27

12 Рахым Аят 2011 СДЮСШ2 21:23

13 Сафин Ринат 2010 СДЮСШ2 21:36

14 Алтынгазин Альтаир 2011 СДЮСШ2 23:11

1 круг Вебер Олег 2011 Акколь 17:59

1 круг Патай Артем 2011 Акколь 18:14

юниоры 2004 - 2005 5 км.

1 Малов Радомир 2005 Астана 12:29

2 Муканов Тохтар 2005 Астана 12:36

3 Кадир Нурасыл 2004 Астана 12:53

4 Туребаев Алишер 2005 Астана 13:03

юноши 2006 - 2007 5 км.

1 Ершов Виталий 2006 СДЮСШ2 11:53
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2 Борамбай Мейрам 2006 СДЮСШ2 12:30

3 Балтабек Мирас 2007 СДЮСШ2 12:54

юноши 2008 - 2009 5 км.

1 Кунанбай Нурмухаммед 2008 СДЮСШ2 12:45

2 Бурханов Абзал 2008 СДЮСШ2 13:36

3 Шавалеев Кайсар 2008 СДЮСШ2 14:26

4 Цуранков Владислав 2009 СДЮСШ2 16:23

5 Нурманов Рахим 2009 Акколь 18:10

6 Жакупов Данияр 2009 Акколь 19:15

7 Арсёнов Даниил 2009 Акколь 19:27

8 Цуранков Станислав 2009 СДЮСШ2 19:52

9 Зарифулин Артур 2008 Акколь 22:52

Главный судья Нечитайло О.А.



кросс Астана

место Фамилия, имя год рождения команда результат

юноши 2010 - 2011 1 км.

1 Кадыров Чингиз 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:27

2 Курмангалиев Али 2011 СДЮСШ2 03:30

3 Хусаинов Алихан 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:32

4 Прибок Ярослав 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:34

5 Халиулин Рамиль 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:44

6 Гедзюк Василий 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:52

7 Литвяков Егор 2010 СДЮСШ2 03:59

8 Безруков Денис 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:03

9 Алтынгазин Альтаир 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:07

10 Нечитайло Кирилл 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:09

11 Алиев Юсиф 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:16

12 Червяков Алексей 2011 Акколь 04:18

13 Сафин Ринат 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:35

14 Патай Артем 2011 Акколь 04:37

15 Ажкен Алан 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:42

16 Пулькевич Андрей 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:58

17 Вебер Олег 2011 Акколь 05:06

юноши 2012 и младше 1 км.

1 Жидких Мансур 2012 СДЮСШ2 03:51

2 Курмангалиев Арлан 2013 СДЮСШ2 03:55

3 Умаров Тимур 2012 Акколь 04:08

4 Шерстнев Давид 2013 СДЮСШ2 04:20

5 Матис Илья 2012 Акколь 04:38

6 Червяков Степан 2014 Акколь 04:41

7 Шалак Нурали 2013 СДЮСШ2 05:17

8 Смагул Нурдаулет 2012 СДЮСШ2 05:45

девочки 2010-2011 1 км.

1 Свежинцева Эвэлин 2010 Акколь 04:02

2 Наурызбай Инжу 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:03

3 Воронкова Лидия 2010 Акколь 04:09

4 Сафина Джамиля 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:12

5 Шульга Анастасия 2010 Акколь 04:15

6 Ибраева Айжар 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:32

7 Федотова Виктория 2010 Акколь 04:39

8 Зайкен Сезим 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:39

9 Сухинина Анастасия 2011 СДЮСШ2 04:41

10 Бейсембаева Арина 2010 СДЮСШ2 04:44

11 Эрфурт Дарья 2011 Акколь 04:45

12 Цуранкова Анастасия 2011 СДЮСШ2 05:42

девочки 2012 и младше 1 км.

1 Мухлаева Даяна 2012 СДЮСШ2 04:02

2 Минор Эвелина 2012 Акколь 04:16

3 Зуева Анна 2014 Акколь 04:38

4 Мирас Самира 2014 СДЮСШ2 04:43
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5 Прокуратова Вероника 2014 Акколь 04:46

6 Оленич Валерия 2014 Акколь 05:04

7 Мусина Томирис 2013 СДЮСШ2 05:13

юниоры 2004 - 2005 3 км.

1 Малов Радомир 2005 Астана 09:56

2 Кадир Нурасыл 2004 Астана 11:12

3 Туребаев Алишер 2005 Астана 11:15

юноши 2006 - 2007 3 км.

1 Борамбай Мейрам 2006 СДЮСШ2 10:17

2 Ершов Виталий 2006 СДЮСШ2 10:36

3 Балтабек Мирас 2007 СДЮСШ2 12:18

юноши 2008 - 2009 3 км.

1 Бурханов Абзал 2008 СДЮСШ2 10:18

2 Кунанбай Нурмухаммед 2008 СДЮСШ2 10:57

3 Шавалеев Кайсар 2008 СДЮСШ2 11:12

4 Нурманов Рахим 2009 Акколь 12:20

5 Жакупов Данияр 2009 Акколь 12:33

6 Арсенов Даниил 2009 Акколь 12:56

7 Зарифулин Артур 2008 Акколь 13:57

8 Цуранков Владислав 2009 СДЮСШ2 14:25

9 Цуранков Станислав 2009 СДЮСШ2 15:00

10 Кихтенко Глеб 2009 Акколь 15:08

девочки 2006-2007 2 км.

1 Андрющенко Арина 2006 СДЮСШ2 09:00

девочки 2008-2009 2 км.

1 Курлович Анфиса 2008 СДЮСШ2 09:30

2 Ижанова Жамиля 2008 СДЮСШ2 10:00

Главный судья Нечитайло О.А.


